Commission: 10% on all new memberships and sponsorships sold

Membership Sales
Membership Tier

Student/Retiree (Social
Chamber)

1-2 Person Business
3-15 Person Business
16-25 Person Business
26-50 Person Business
51+ Person Business

Non-Profit Organization
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Schedule “A” Commission Structure

Membership & Sponsorship Coordinator
Base Pay: 525/hour (35 hrs/week)

Annual Rate

$100

$362
$415
$484
$546
$603

$250

10% Commission

$10

$36.20
$41.50
$48.40
$54.60
$60.30

$25
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Sponsorship & Marketing Sales

Sponsorship / Marketing
Opportunity

Corporate Partnership

Business Hub Booster
(Boardroom, Lounge, Co-
Working Desk, ZOOM Room)

Quarterly Art Opening
Supporter

Economic Outlook Breakfast
Ugly Sweater Soirée

Summer BBQ & Agri-tour —
Presenting Sponsor

Summer BBQ & Agri-tour —
Culinary Partner

Business After Business Host

Member Mondays Video
Spotlight

Newsletter Ads — Top Banner

Newsletter Ads — Footer
Banner

Editorial Content
Micro-Content
E-Blast

Website Ad

Investment

$4,800

$500-51,500

$350/event

$750
$500

$500

$500 product value

$250

$1,500/quarter —
$6,000/year

$1,500/year or $450/quarter

$300/quarter

$100
S50
$155

$300/month or $800/quarter

10% Commission

$480

$50-$150

$35

$75
$50

$50

No commission (in-kind)

$25

$150-5600

$150/ $45

$30

$10
S5
$15.50

$30/$80

2/2



